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ELIZABETH GENTLE

TRAINING

Drama: NIDA

THEATRE

LETTERS HOME (Aurelia Flath)

PASSION PLAY

PLAYWORKS

PUSSIES (Mum/Dad)Stables Theatre

ABIGAILS PARTY (Sue)

CARAVAN (Monica)

UPSIDE DOWN AT THE BOTTOM OF THE WORLD
TAMING OF THE SHREW (Hostess/Widow/Curtis)

TELEVISION

HOME & AWAY (Justice Gilroy)
WATER RATS (Patrice Carruthers)
FRESH START

THE LAST CROP (Mrs Reynolds)

G.P. (Dr Watts)

FAMILY AND FRIENDS (Sister Agnes)
OUTBACK BOUND (Mary)

HILLS END (Mrs Mcleod)

FIELDS OF FIRE 1 (Matron)

A COUNTRY PRACTICE (Mary Kellaway)
TWO FRIENDS (Mother)

HAUNTED SCHOOL (Peg)

FILM

FOOTY LEGENDS

NIGHT CRIES - A RURAL TRAGEDY
SPARKS

CRASH, BANG, BOOM

COUNT FROM SIX

Various corporate and in-house videos.

Graduated

Bondi Pavilion
Playhouse Opera House
Seymour Centre

1988

The Wharf Studio

Harvest Theatre Company S.A.

R.T.C
Shakespeare In The Park

Seven Networks (Ops) Ltd
Quicksilver Productions
ABC

ABC

ABC

PBL Films

CBS Entertainment
Revcom

Palm Beach Pictures
JNP Films

ABC

ABC

Suitcase Films Pty Ltd
Night Cries Prod.
AFTRS

NSW Film Corp

Film Australia

1984

1989
1989
1988

1986
1986
1985
1985

2005
1997
1990
1990
1990
1990
1988
1987
1986
1986
1985
1985



