## **WAREHOUSE 16 ACTORS**

Warehouse 16 Princess Avenue, Rosebery NSW 2018 Tel: (02) 9313 6069 Fax: (02) 9697 2025 Email: michael@warehouse16.com.au

## **ELIZABETH GENTLE**

## **TRAINING**

Drama:	NIDA	Graduated	1984
<u>THEATRE</u>			
LETTERS HOME (Aurelia Flath) PASSION PLAY PLAYWORKS PUSSIES (Mum/Dad)Stables Theatre ABIGAILS PARTY (Sue) CARAVAN (Monica) UPSIDE DOWN AT THE BOTTOM OF THE WORLD TAMING OF THE SHREW (Hostess/Widow/Curtis)		Bondi Pavilion Playhouse Opera House Seymour Centre 1988 The Wharf Studio Harvest Theatre Company S.A. R.T.C Shakespeare In The Park	1989 1989 1988 1986 1986 1985 1985
TELEVISION			
HOME & AWAY (JUNATER RATS (Pate FRESH START THE LAST CROP (IG.P. (Dr Watts) FAMILY AND FRIED OUTBACK BOUND HILLS END (Mrs MOTELDS OF FIRE 1 A COUNTRY PRACT TWO FRIENDS (MCHAUNTED SCHOO)	rice Carruthers)  Mrs Reynolds)  NDS (Sister Agnes) (Mary) cleod) (Matron)  TICE (Mary Kellaway) other)	Seven Networks (Ops) Ltd Quicksilver Productions ABC ABC ABC PBL Films CBS Entertainment Revcom Palm Beach Pictures JNP Films ABC ABC	2005 1997 1990 1990 1990 1988 1987 1986 1986 1985 1985
FOOTY LEGENDS		Suitcase Films Pty Ltd	

FOOTY LEGENDS

NIGHT CRIES - A RURAL TRAGEDY

SPARKS

CRASH, BANG, BOOM

COUNT FROM SIX

Suitcase Films Pty
Night Cries Prod.

Night Cries Prod.

NSW Film Corp
Film Australia

Various corporate and in-house videos.